Clothing / Bodywarmers

Fairview men's lightweight down bodywarmer

SKU: TP239420496
Categorie: Clothing

The Fairview men's lightweight down bodywarmer - perfect functionality to elevate your outdoor
attire. This bodywarmer features elasticated binding on the bottom, offering a comfortable and
slightly tight fit that adds protection against chilly winds. The outer shell fabric is made of nylon
dull cire 20D woven with a water-repellent finish, ensuring exceptional durability and good
protection against the elements. The lightweight material allows for easy movement and effortless
wear throughout the day. The downproof pressed fabric prevents the down and feathers from
escaping, ensuring long-lasting warmth and an extra level of durability. The down insulation is RDS
certified (Responsible Down Standard), consisting of down and feathers, providing lightweight
warmth without compromising ethical standards. A reliable companion for any outdoor adventure.

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Packaging Indiv Type

Gender

Size

Grid Size

Range Size

Variations

Attribute SKU
#204060 [ TP239420490
#204060 [ TP239420491
#204060 [ TP239420492
#204060 [ TP239420493
#204060 [N TP239420494
#204060 [N TP239420495
#204060 [ TP239420496
#000000 [N TP239420990
#000000 | TP239420991
#000000 | TP239420992

Digital transfer
left chest

90 x 30 mm
90

30

full colour

2

500

No

Yes

Elevate Life
PRC

Blue

250

14

90

30

full colour

left chest
Digital transfer
left chest
Individual polybag
Male

XS
XS,S,M,L,XL,2XL,3XL
XS-3XL

Stock

420
180
551
783
445
56

40

238
142
333



