

## Fairview men's lightweight down bodywarmer

**SKU:** TP239420496  
**Categorie:** Clothing

The Fairview men's lightweight down bodywarmer - perfect functionality to elevate your outdoor attire. This bodywarmer features elasticated binding on the bottom, offering a comfortable and slightly tight fit that adds protection against chilly winds. The outer shell fabric is made of nylon dull cire 20D woven with a water-repellent finish, ensuring exceptional durability and good protection against the elements. The lightweight material allows for easy movement and effortless wear throughout the day. The downproof pressed fabric prevents the down and feathers from escaping, ensuring long-lasting warmth and an extra level of durability. The down insulation is RDS certified (Responsible Down Standard), consisting of down and feathers, providing lightweight warmth without compromising ethical standards. A reliable companion for any outdoor adventure.



General information		
<b>Imprint Method</b>	Digital transfer	
<b>Imprint Location</b>	left chest	
<b>Imprint Size</b>	90 x 30 mm	
<b>Imprint Width</b>	90	
<b>Imprint Height</b>	30	
<b>Max Print Colors</b>	full colour	
<b>Lead Time</b>	2	
<b>Lead Time Max Qty</b>	500	
<b>Decoration Mandatory</b>	No	
<b>Packaging Indiv</b>	Yes	
<b>Brand</b>	Elevate Life	
<b>Country Of Origin</b>	PRC	
<b>PMS main colour</b>	Blue	
<b>Item Weight Net Gr</b>	250	
<b>Outer Carton Qty</b>	14	
<b>Max Print Width Default MM</b>	90	
<b>Max Print Height Default MM</b>	30	
<b>Max Colors Default</b>	full colour	
<b>Max Print Area Default</b>	left chest	
<b>Print Technique Default</b>	Digital transfer	
<b>Print Position Default</b>	left chest	
<b>Packaging Indiv Type</b>	Individual polybag	
<b>Gender</b>	Male	
<b>Size</b>	XS	
<b>Grid Size</b>	XS,S,M,L,XL,2XL,3XL	
<b>Range Size</b>	XS-3XL	

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#204060	TP239420490	420
#204060	TP239420491	180
#204060	TP239420492	551
#204060	TP239420493	783
#204060	TP239420494	445
#204060	TP239420495	56
#204060	TP239420496	40
#000000	TP239420990	238
#000000	TP239420991	142
#000000	TP239420992	333